Software Pro Version Enterprise Version
Print-only version  ✓
UNICODE ✓ ✓
Network Version  ✓
Graphic formats Import  ✓
Color Support  ✓
Color Graphic Reduction ✓ ✓
Graphic Barcodes ✓ ✓

Process Tracking Point
of Sale, Shipment/Arrival
Ticketing
Software Labelmark™ Software,
Codesoft™ Software
Labelmark™ Software,
Codesoft™ Software
Labelmark™ Software,
Codesoft™ Software
Labelmark™ Software,
Codesoft™ Software
Ribbon Length 74m long 300m long 300m long 600m long
Catalog # Description
BBP11-34L BBP®11 Label Printer
Catalog # Description
BP-IP300 Brady IP™11 Printer - 300 DPI Standard
BP-IP600 Brady IP™11 Printer - 600 DPI Standard
Catalog # Description
BP-PR300+ Bradyprinter™ PR Plus Printer 300+
BP-PR360+ Bradyprinter™ PR Plus Printer 360+
BP-PR600+ Bradyprinter™ PR Plus Printer 600+
BBP®16 Label Printer
Catalog # Description
BBP 16 BBP®16 TT Printer 600DPI 4inch
BBP 16-PO KIT BBP®16 TT Printer 600DPI 4inch, Peel-Off Kit